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Notification Type:
Certification Type:

Notification

Company Identification

Product Identification

Hazard Involved

What To Do
Use of these products should be immediately discontinued and return to the point of purchase. Distributors and retailers should discontinue sales and return inventories 
to their suppliers. / L'utilisation de ces produits doit être immédiatement abandonnée et retourner au point d'achat. Les distributeurs et les détaillants doivent cesser les 
ventes et retourner les inventaires à leurs fournisseurs. 

Safety Concern with Intertek Certified Product / Souci de sécurité avec le produit 
certifié Intertek
NBLIXING Motor Air Mover

Public Notice ID:

Safety / Sécurité 
ETL Listed - US and Canada

For safety concern of certified Air Mover, models covered AP110005, AM75, F505, F514, C18, AM75W, AP110004, 3300, 3320X, 3330X, 3340X,AM33, One33-BL, One33-GN, One33-GY, 
One33-RD, COBRA 1150, 90-2000, CH82000, CR82000, CFM-3300X, COBRA 1800, F-29A, F1, JV3004,TC2500, CROSSWIND,F-600,WAVE-F-29A,ONE-29, PT-701-DR, MAC-701-DR, 
AP110009, AP110010, C25, JV3004W, C25-B, C25-C, C25-D, C25-E, C25-F, WS2600, OS2800, WS2600-B, WS2600-C, WS2600-D, WS2600-E, WS2600-F, C31, C31-B, C31-C, C31-D, C31-E, 
C31-F, C36, C36-B, C36-C, C36-D, C36-E, C36-F, KB-06, KB-07, C21, 3200,AM50, C21-B, C21-C, C21-D, C21-E, C21-F, KB-04, CFM-3200, C22, 4200, AM100, CFM-4200, C22-B, C22-C, C22-D, 
C22-E, C22-F, C29, AM100W, C29-B, C29-C, C29-D, C29-E, C29-F,C32, C32-B, C32-C, C32-D, C32-E, C32-F, AP110006, C20, CFM-2100, 2100, AM10, C20-B, AM20, C20-C, C20-D, C20-E, SF-
20-Y, SF-20-BK, C20-F, C26, C26-B, C26-C, C26-D, C26-E, C26-F, 510, 510-B, 530, C35, AM25LO, C35-B1, C35-B2, C35-B3, C35-B4, C35-B5, C35-C, AM30-LO, C35-D, C35-E, C35-D1, C35-F, 
C35-G, JETSTER, MINI STORM, MAX STORM, SUPER MONSOON, VP-20, GP-1, C20-G,C20-H, C20-J, C20-K, C20-L, C20-M, VP-25, 510-F, 510-G, 510-H, 510-I, 510-J, 510-K, 510-L, 510-M, 
510-N, BD Axial-25. Serial Numbers of affected units list can be found on Page 2, Ningbo Haishu Lixing Micro Motor, using cETLus control number 4001394.

545 E Algonquin Road, Suite H
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 USA

Telephone: 847-439-5667
intertek.com

Live terminals on sides of GFCI receptacles are enclosed by a polymeric material insufficiently rated for providing fire enclosure of live parts, which could lead to an 
increased risk of fire in abnormal conditions.

Intertek notifies consumers, retailers and distributors of a potential safety concern involving the Intertek Certified products identified below.  / Intertek informe les 
consommateurs, les détaillants et les distributeurs d'une préoccupation potentielle en matière de sécurité impliquant les produits certifiés Intertek identifiés ci-dessous.

Ningbo Haishu Lixing Micro Motor 
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Serial Numbers
JV0000111001
JV0000111002
JV0000111003
JV0000111004
JV0000111005
JV0000111006
JV0000111007
JV0000111008
JV0000111009
JV0000111010
JV0000111011
JV0000111012
JV0000111013
JV0000111014
JV0000111015
JV0000111016
JV0000111017
JV0000111018
JV0000111019
JV0000111020
JV0000111021
JV0000111022
JV0000111023
JV0000111024
JV0000111025
JV0000111026
JV0000111027
JV0000111028
JV0000111029
JV0000111030
JV0000111031
JV0000111032
JV0000111033
JV0000111034
JV0000111035
JV0000111036
JV0000111037
JV0000111038
JV0000111039
JV0000111040
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